
Known CPT Codes
for Potential Insurance Reimbursement

CPT Code Name

92060

92065

97112

97750

97530

Quantitative Sensorimotor Exam

Orthoptics (used with at-home Trainer)

Neuromuscular reeducation of 
movement activities

Physical Performance Test or 
Measurement with written report

Therapeutic activities; direct, use of 
dynamic activities to improve functional 
performance, each for 15 minutes

97165-97167 Occupational Therapy Evaluations

The CPT codes listed below have been billed successfully by one or more RightEye 
providers to receive reimbursement.

Be sure to contact your insurance provider(s) with any questions, as reimbursement 
rates and policies can vary by location, specialty, and insurance plans.

Success Center:
success.righteye.com

Contact: 
301.9797.970

Email:
success@righteye.com

92060 is the most 
common CPT code 
used for RightEye.

Providers report 
being reimbursed 
between $65 and 
$130 when billing
92060 for RightEye.




