

## **Known CPT Codes** for Potential Insurance Reimbursement

The CPT codes listed below have been billed successfully by one or more RightEye providers to receive reimbursement.

Be sure to contact your insurance provider(s) with any questions, as reimbursement rates and policies can vary by location, specialty, and insurance plans.

CPT Code	Name	
92060	Quantitative Sensorimotor Exam	
92065	Orthoptics (used with at-home Trainer)	<b>92060</b> is the most
97112	Neuromuscular reeducation of movement activities	common CPT code used for RightEye.
97750	Physical Performance Test or Measurement with written report	Providers report being reimbursed
97530	Therapeutic activities; direct, use of dynamic activities to improve functional performance, each for 15 minutes	between <b>\$65</b> and <b>\$130</b> when billing 92060 for RightEye.
97165-97167	Occupational Therapy Evaluations	ç ,





